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From : '""Shlomo Lemberger"

To : "Israel Blum" , "Eitan Tsur" , "Orit Cotev"

Cc : "Ayala Feiles-Sharon" , '""Danite Preisler" , ""Naomi Zimrat" , '"Amit Aisman" , '""Maya Yuzbegy" ,
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From: Israel Blum <IsraelB@justice.gov.il>

Sent: Thursday, October 15, 2020 12:17 PM

To: Eitan Tsur <EitanT@justice.gov.il>; Shlomo Lemberger <ShlomolL@justice.gov.il>; Orit
Cotev <oritc@justice.gov.il>

Cc: Ayala Feiles-Sharon <AyalaF@justice.gov.il>; Danite Preisler <DanitE@Justice.gov.il>;
Naomi Zimrat <NaomiZ@Justice.gov.il>
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From: Eitan Tsur <EitanT@justice.gov.il>

Sent: Thursday, October 15, 2020 1:23 AM

To: Shlomo Lemberger <Shlomol@justice.gov.il>; Orit Cotev <oritc@justice.gov.il>

Cc: Ayala Feiles-Sharon <AyalaF @justice.gov.il>; Danite Preisler <DanitE@Justice.gov.il>; Israel
Blum <lIsraelB@justice.gov.il>
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